
Access to Department Name Email
Campus Services Jane Neary j.neary@imperial.ac.uk
Campus Services Mickie Turner-Goble m.turner-goble@imperial.ac.uk
Catering Services Jane Neary j.neary@imperial.ac.uk
Catering Services Mickie Turner-Goble m.turner-goble@imperial.ac.uk
Commercial and Investment Activities
Group

John Anderson j.anderson@imperial.ac.uk

Commercial and Investment Activities
Group

Katrina Lowther k.lowther@imperial.ac.uk

Commercial and Investment Activities
Group

Katrina McClellan k.mcclellan@imperial.ac.uk

Commercial Operations Zara Davidian zdavid@ic.ac.uk
Early Years Education Centre Jane Neary j.neary@imperial.ac.uk
Early Years Education Centre Mickie Turner-Goble m.turner-goble@imperial.ac.uk
Estates Division Anne Marie Clarke a.m.clarke@imperial.ac.uk
Estates Division Nic Dent n.dent@imperial.ac.uk
Estates Division John Field john.field@imperial.ac.uk
Estates Division Andy Hammond a.hammond@imperial.ac.uk
Estates Division Sangita Kerai s.kerai@imperial.ac.uk
Estates Division Denis Murphy d.murphy@imperial.ac.uk
Estates Division Shauna Murphy shauna.murphy@imperial.ac.uk
Estates Division Olu Oduntan o.oduntan@imperial.ac.uk
Estates Division Rak Patel rakesh.patel@imperial.ac.uk
Estates Division Nick Roalfe n.roalfe@imperial.ac.uk
Estates Division Adam Srodzinski a.srodzinski@imperial.ac.uk
Estates Division Angela Williams angela.williams@imperial.ac.uk
Finance Division Nathalie Baker n.baker@imperial.ac.uk
Finance Division James Copeman j.copeman@imperial.ac.uk
Finance Division Galina Cox galina.cox@imperial.ac.uk
Finance Division Andy Hitchman a.hitchman@imperial.ac.uk
Finance Division Steven Howes s.howes@imperial.ac.uk
Finance Division Gavin Jones gavin.jones@imperial.ac.uk
Finance Division Rob Leech robert.leech@imperial.ac.uk
Information & Communication
Technologies

Leigh Davenport l.davenport@imperial.ac.uk

Information & Communication
Technologies

Richard Howells r.howells@imperial.ac.uk

Information & Communication
Technologies

Sue Jackson s.jackson@imperial.ac.uk

Information & Communication
Technologies

Okan Kibaroglu o.kibaroglu@imperial.ac.uk

Information & Communication
Technologies

Steven Parr s.parr@imperial.ac.uk

Information & Communication
Technologies

Steven Prescott-Jones s.prescott-jones@imperial.ac.uk

Information & Communication
Technologies

Andrew Richards a.j.richards@imperial.ac.uk

Information & Communication
Technologies

Ben Roberts b.roberts@imperial.ac.uk

Information & Communication
Technologies

Juan Villamil Villarino juan.villamil@imperial.ac.uk

Residential Services Jane Neary j.neary@imperial.ac.uk
Residential Services Mickie Turner-Goble m.turner-goble@imperial.ac.uk
Security Services Jane Neary j.neary@imperial.ac.uk
Security Services Mickie Turner-Goble m.turner-goble@imperial.ac.uk
Sport and Leisure Services Jane Neary j.neary@imperial.ac.uk
Sport and Leisure Services Mickie Turner-Goble m.turner-goble@imperial.ac.uk
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